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Little Doves 

Walter 

For your fantastic ‘Fred in     
your Head’ when reading.     

Your fluency is improving lots 

Little Fish  

Lowen 

For improved fluency with 
reading, it is a pleasure to 
hear you read during early 

morning reading 

Little Lambs 

Freddie 

For making fantastic progress 
in your fluency and reading 

for meaning skills 

Peacocks 

Tegen 

For consistent reading at home 
and moving forward with your 

Accelerated Reader scores 

Pelicans 

Kiryn 

For fantastic progress in 
reading. It is so great to see 

you reading for pleasure,   
improving your Accelerated 
Reader scores, vocabulary 

and fluency 

Phoenix 

Ethan 

For being such an avid reader 
and consistently reading at 

home. Well done! 

Angels   

Olivia 

For completing a lot of           
Accelerated Reader quizzes     

recently, absolutely smashing 
your scores! Well done! 

Faith 

Lowen 

For sharing a genuine love of 
reading, across all subjects 

and genres 

Hope 

Amelia B 

For having a genuine love 
and interest in reading 

This week’s achievers 

Well done to the children below for following our BB Rules for Life. This week, we are            

celebrating our achievements in reading 

Our school vision is at the heart of all we 
do at Bishop Bronescombe. We feel it is 
important to share the achievements of 
children who have worked hard to share 

their gifts and talents.  

 

This week we celebrate these Gracie and Sienna, 
who shared their gifts and talents for dance and 
entered a competition in Torquay last weekend. 

Well done girls, we’re so proud of you both! 



This week’s achievers... 

 

 

Little Doves 

Chloe 

For always showing respect       
towards others and following     
instructions with thought and   

care 

Little Fish  

Harleigh 

For always being such a       
respectful member of the class, 
following our school rules and 

being a model pupil 

Little Lambs   

Rory 

For always showing respect to 
others and being a great role 

model 

Peacocks   

The whole of Peacocks class 

For their wonderful attitudes,    
listening and respect at Wheal 

Martyn 

Pelicans    

Liam 

You are always super polite and 
have impeccable manners. You 

also show such huge admiration 
for your peers, noticing and 

thanking them for the gifts and 
talents they share each day 

Phoenix   

Joseph 

For always being so polite and 
respectful to adults and your 
class members. Well done! 

Angels   

Ilah-Mae 

For being a respectful member of 
the class to everyone that you are 

around! 

Faith 

Courtney 

For always showing respect to 
everyone, always using your 

manners and being a constant 
source of kindness 

Hope 

Ruby 

For always being respectful to 
adults and peers alike 

This week, we learnt about 

and celebrated our school   

vision of respect 

 

Dear God, 

Thank you for teaching us the value of   

respect and its importance in our everyday 

life.  Teach us to think more about how we 

treat your creation and help us to care for 

our world 

Amen  



Fri 15th Mar—Red Nose Day - Wear something red/joke competition 

Fri 15th Mar - Rocksteady concert (2.15pm, school hall)  

Tues 19th Mar - Doves/Fish Fire Station visit 

Fri 22nd Mar - Y6 MFL Day, Penrice 

Fri 22nd Mar - Lambs Fire Station visit 

Tues 26th Mar - BBFriends Easter Fete (3-4.30pm) 

Wed 27th Mar - Rainbows class Newquay Zoo trip 

Fri 29th Mar 24 and Mon 1st Apr - Bank holidays (school closed) 

Tues 2nd Apr 24 to Fri 12th Apr - Easter holidays 

Tues 16th Apr - National Offer Day (Primary schools) 

Wed 17th Apr - Class photos 

Wed 24th Apr - KS2 RNLI safety sessions 

Mon 6th May- Bank holiday (school closed) 

Mon 20th May to Wed 22nd May - Y5/6 residential (London) 

Mon 27th May 24 to Fri 31st May - Half term 

Wed 5th Jun 24 to Fri 7th Jun - Y4 residential (Kernow Sports, Hendra) 

Mon 17th Jun 24 to Wed 19th Jun - Y3 residential (Porthpean) 

Fri 28th to Sun 30th June - St Austell Festival of Children’s Literature 

Mon 22nd Jul, Tues 23rd Jul, Wed 24th Jul - Inset days (school closed) 

Thurs 25th Jul to Fri 30th Aug - Summer holidays 

Dates for your diary 

Red Nose Day 2024 

On Friday 15th March, we will be supporting Red Nose Day by having a 

non-uniform day.  We’re are asking children to come to school wearing 

something red - you don’t need to buy anything, it can be socks, a         

t-shirt, a hairclip; anything that you have that’s red! 

The children will be holding joke competitions in their classes, with the 

ones voted most funny being published in next week’s newsletter. 

 

Please follow the link below to make your donation (suggested £1).  Please note - this is not a 

payment item on ParentPay and can only be found by following the link: 

https://app.parentpay.com/ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=14855  

https://app.parentpay.com/ParentPayShop/Foc/Default.aspx?shopid=14855


Other notices 


